
BOARD OF FINANCE 

Departmental 2017-2018 FY Budget Presentation Calendar 
 

All meetings will be in the Board of Finance Conference Room 
with the exception of the 

March 28 Joint Public Hearing, which will be held in the Westover Magnet Elementary School Auditorium 

                                              
     Tuesday, March 7 6:30  Board of Education: Part 1 Earl Kim, Hugh Murphy 

Wednesday, March 8 7:00  REGULAR MEETING  

 Thursday, March 9 6:30  Registrar of Voters Lucy Corelli, Ron Malloy 

   City/Town Clerk Donna Loglisci 

   WPCA Bill Brink, Michael Handler 

Monday, March 13  6:30  Presentation of Budgets 
Mayor's Office 

Capital Budget Overview/Debt Service 
Office of Economic Development 

Mayor Martin 
Mayor Martin 

Mayor Martin, Michael Handler 
Thomas Madden 

Tuesday, March 14 
(Rescheduled to 3/23 below) 

6:30    

Thursday, March 16 6:30  Health Department Jennifer Calder  

   Social Services Ellen Bromley 

   Risk Management Fund Ann Marie Mones 

   Cashiering and Permitting/ 
Citizen Services 

Frank Fedeli 

   Grants Office Karen Cammarota 

Monday, March 20  6:30  Administration Michael Handler 

   OPM Jay Fountain 

   Assessment and Taxation Greg Stackpole, Bill Forker 

   Controller David Yanik 

   Technology Management Mike Pensiero 

Wednesday, March 22  6:30  Board of Education: Part 2 Earl Kim, Hugh Murphy 

*Thursday, March 23 7:00  Office of Public Safety Ted Jankowski 
(from March 14)   Emergency Communications (911) Captain Greg Tomlin 

   Police Department Chief Jonathan Fontneau 

   Stamford Fire Department Chief Trevor Roach, Assist Chief Bob 
Morris, Assist Chief Mike Robles 

Monday, March 27 6:30  Facilities and Parks Maintenance Kevin Murray 

   Leisure Services/Terry Conners/  
E. G. Brennan 

Laurie Albano, Ken Smith, 
Mike Sullivan 

   Public Services: Traffic Maintenance/ 
Fleet Management/Solid Waste 

Ernie Orgera, Thomas Turk, 
Michael Scacco, Dan Colleluori 

Tuesday, March 28 6:30  Joint Public Hearing Boards of Finance and Representatives 

Wednesday, March 29 6:30  Ferguson Library Alice Knapp, President 
Nick Bochicchio, Dir. Admin. Services 

   Non-Profit Agency Grants Ellen Bromley 

   Stamford DSSD Events Sandy Goldstein, President 

   Mill River Collaborative Laura Heckman, Executive Director 

   Boys and Girls Club Mike Cotela, Executive Director 

   Bartlett Arboretum S. Jane von Trapp, CEO 

**   Inspirica, Inc. Jason Shaplen, CEO 

**   Stamford Partnership Jackie Lightfield, Executive Director 

   Stamford Museum Melissa Mulrooney, Executive Director 

   Legal Department Kathryn Emmett 

   Human Resources Clemon Williams 

Thursday, March 30 6:30  Land Use Bureau Ralph Blessing 

   Building Department Bobby DeMarco 

   Engineering Bureau Ernie Orgera/Louis Casolo 

   Transportation, Traffic, Parking Jim Travers, Bureau Chief 
(BOE vacation 4/10-4/14)     

Wednesday April 19 7:00  REGULAR MEETING  

Thursday, April 20 (by 4/20) 6:00  SPECIAL BUDGET MEETING  

Thursday, May 11 7:00  REGULAR MEETING  

Tuesday,  May 16 (by 5/25) 7:00  MILL RATE MEETING                                     Rev. 03/16/17 

*Change in date/time 
**Additions 


